
VIII. STA T/ST/OS
Canadian Exports to Michigan and
Indiana, 1983

Çdn. $ millions

mi

Live animais
Food, feed,

beverageS and
tobacco

Crude materials,
inedible

Fabricated
materiais,
inedible

End products, inedible
Industrial

machinery
Agricultu rai

machinery and
tractors

Transportation
equipmeflt

Other equipment
and tools

Personal and
household
goods

Miscellaneous
end products

Total
Speclal

transactions,
trade

Total domestiC
exports

CHIGAN INDIANA TOTAL

32.0 3.5 35.5

264»4 22.8 287.2

562.8 310.1 872.9

1,960.9 519.9 2,480.8

176.5

13.7

13,899.9

159.7

24.5

42.2

14,316.5

12.6

17,149.2

43.2 219.7

12.0 25.7

145.7 14,045.6

47.8 207.5

2.4 26.9

13.0 55.2

264.1 14,58M.

2.6 15.2

1,123.0 18,272.2


