## VIII. STATISTICS

Canadian Exports to Michigan and Indiana, 1983

Cdn. \$ millions			
Live animals Food, feed, beverages and tobacco Crude materials, inedible Fabricated materials, inedible	MICHIGAN 32.0	INDIANA 3.5	TOTAL 35.5
	264.4	22.8	287.2
	562.8	310.1	872.9
	1,960.9	519.9	2,480.8
End products, inedil Industrial machinery Agricultural machinery and tractors Transportation equipment Other equipment and tools Personal and household goods	ble 176.5	43.2	219.7
	13.7	12.0	25.7
	13,899.9	145.7	14,045.6
	159.7	47.8	207.5
	24.5	2.4	26.9
Miscellaneous end products	42.2	13.0	55.2
Total Special	14,316.5	264.1	14,580.6
transactions, trade	12.6	2.6	15.2
Total domestic exports	17,149.2	1,123.0	18,272.2